POS. Dorsal

8° DUATLON CROSS LAS CONTIENDAS

Nombre

SENIOR Masculino

1
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35
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50
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45
54
38

Sergio
Pablo
David

David
Lucas

Julio
Jorge
Jose Ignacio
Raul

Juan
Diego
Oscar

SENIOR Femenino

1

23

Cecilia

MASTER 1 Masculino
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37

53
20
36

30

17

28
19
25
16
40
18

33
6
24
47
58
21
3
41
14
7
59
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Julidn
Oscar
Victor Manuel
Pedro

Francisco José
Oscar

Cesar
Mateo
Jonay
Alfredo
Juan Andrés
Jorge
Raul
Alberto
Carlos
Antonio
César
Daniel
Daniel
Alberto
Alberto

Jorge Herculano

Isaac
Eduardo

David

&

RUNVASPORT

DUATLON

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Rodriguez Carro

Lopez Calvo

Bernabé Melo

Diaz Barderas
Tejo Herguedas

Herrero Sanz

Olmos Lara
Pestafia Cano
Pascual Diez

Nufez Sanchez

Sanchez Sanz
Marban Pastor

Gonzalez Arenal

Bueno Redondo
Lucas Barrios

Sainz Sanz
Garcia Moreno

Lopez Pérez
Gutiérrez Rodriguez

Gallego Gutiérrez

Gurrea Spinola
Garcia Garcia
Gonzalez Pérez
Franco Calleja
Martin Abascal

Garcia Calvo

Hierro Perez
Carrancio Bafios
Gonzélez Lopez
Pablos Garcia
Ulloa Garcia
Garcia Sancho
Bermudez Pérez
Martin Paniagua
Do Fondo Pires
Carrasquefio Garcia
Valbuena Martin

Nufiez Arranz

Club

JAB TRIATLON HELIOS

TRIATLON CAMPOS DE
CASTILLA

RACING VALLADOLID
PIRAGUISMO

TRIATLON PALENCIA

TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

RUNNING BOBADILA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLON CUELLAR

TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI

TRIATLON RIOSECO

TRIATLON CAMPOS DE
CASTILLA

TRIAVILA

CLUB PIRAGUISMO CISNE
VALLADOLID

THE CBD POWERS LA
MADRIZLENA

TRIATLON CAMPOS DE
CASTILLA

TEAM CERRATO
WOLVES FACTORY
BOTIJOSPORT

OLID TRIATHLON TEAM
BOTIJOSPORT

TRIATLON CAMPOS DE
CASTILLA

INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON PALENCIA

CD TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB TRIATLON CUELLAR

CLUB TRIATLON CUELLAR

C.D. TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

TRIATLON DUERO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Femenino

MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino

MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino

MASTER 1 Masculino

MASTER 1 Masculino

MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino

MASTER 1 Masculino

MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino

MASTER 1 Masculino

TIEMPO

01:19:27
01:19:43

01:20:25

01:20:56
01:23:01

01:25:46

01:25:50
01:32:03
01:32:08

01:33:02

01:35:44
01:58:03

01:47:43

01:13:45
01:15:19

01:18:54
01:19:54
01:20:06

01:20:30

01:21:28

01:21:43
01:22:21
01:24:12
01:24:21
01:24:29
01:24:54

01:25:10
01:25:24

01:25:57
01:27:03
01:29:36
01:30:10
01:31:33
01:31:39
01:36:36
01:36:59
01:40:05

01:44:54
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8° DUATLON CROSS LAS CONTIENDAS

POS. Dorsal Nombre

26 8 Alberto
27 60 Miguel Pedro
28 61 Enrique

MASTER 1 Femenino

1 12 Miriam
2 15 Carolina
3 39 Vanessa

MASTER 2 Masculino

1 9 Gabriel

2 27 Juan Carlos
3 22 Miguel

4 10 Maxi

5 34 David

MASTER 2 Femenino

1 2 Asuncién

MASTER 3 Masculino
1 29 Tomas

&5

RUNVASPORT
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Apellidos

Castellanos Lopez

Vazquez Martinez
Velasco Delgado

Delgado Garcia
Escudero Pascual

Marcos Almendariz

Cobos Vigil
Granado

Garcia Serna
De Frutos Serna
Lazaro Delgado

Arroyo Benito

Gutiérrez De Ledn

Club

CD TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

TORMENTA BIKERS
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

CD TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON RIOSECO

OLID UNIVEST-EL VENTERO

APVA

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

MASTER 1 Masculino

MASTER 1 Masculino
MASTER 1 Masculino

MASTER 1 Femenino
MASTER 1 Femenino

MASTER 1 Femenino

MASTER 2 Masculino
MASTER 2 Masculino
MASTER 2 Masculino
MASTER 2 Masculino
MASTER 2 Masculino

MASTER 2 Femenino

MASTER 3 Masculino

TIEMPO

01:45:17

01:46:28
01:50:00

01:39:02
01:47:13

01:51:11

01:20:55
01:25:07
01:30:21
01:31:59
01:32:09

01:45:53

01:40:37
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